
TEAM CONTACT PHONE

1 How I Set Your Mother Barb Hamilton

2 Sorry, That's My Child Nick Eads

3 Beach Bums Nick Owen

4 Donald Bump Rachel Noll

5 Colonel Sanders Wes Klopp

Date Time Home Team Away Team Court 1 DH Team 

Wed 5/3/2017 6:15 PM Team 4 Team 2 Court 1 5

Wed 5/3/2017 7:00 PM Team 5 Team 1 Court 1

Wed 5/3/2017 7:40 PM Team 5 Team 3 Court 1

Wed 5/10/2017 6:15 PM Team 2 Team 4 Court 1 4

Wed 5/10/2017 7:00 PM Team 5 Team 4 Court 1

Wed 5/10/2017 7:40 PM Team 3 Team 1 Court 1

Wed 5/17/2017 6:15 PM Team 2 Team 3 Court 1 1

Wed 5/17/2017 7:00 PM Team 1 Team 5 Court 1

Wed 5/17/2017 7:40 PM Team 4 Team 1 Court 1

Wed 5/24/2017 6:15 PM Team 2 Team 1 Court 1 3

Wed 5/24/2017 7:00 PM Team 4 Team 3 Court 1 7/19/2017 Games Cancelled

Wed 5/24/2017 7:40 PM Team 3 Team 5 Court 1 Weather

Wed 5/31/2017 6:15 PM Team 3 Team 2 Court 1 2

Wed 5/31/2017 7:00 PM Team 5 Team 2 Court 1

Wed 5/31/2017 7:40 PM Team 1 Team 4 Court 1

Wed 6/7/2017 6:15 PM Team 2 Team 4 Court 1 5

Wed 6/7/2017 7:00 PM Team 1 Team 5 Court 1

Wed 6/7/2017 7:40 PM Team 3 Team 5 Court 1

Wed 6/14/2017 6:15 PM Team 4 Team 5 Court 1 6/21/2017 Games Cancelled

Wed 6/14/2017 7:00 PM Team 1 Team 2 Court 1 7/26/2017 Weather

Wed 6/14/2017 7:40 PM Team 1 Team 3 Court 1 7/26/2017

Wed 6/21/2017 6:15 PM Team 3 Team 2 Court 1 6/28/2017 Rescheduled Game

Wed 6/21/2017 7:00 PM Team 3 Team 4 Court 1 7/12/2017 Rescheduled Game

Wed 6/21/2017 7:40 PM Team 5 Team 1 Court 1

Wed 6/21/2017 8:15 PM Team 5 Team 4 Court 1

Wed 6/28/2017 6:15 PM Team 3 Team 4 Court 1 4

Wed 6/28/2017 7:00 PM Team 5 Team 4 Court 1

Wed 6/28/2017 7:40 PM Team 1 Team 2 Court 1

Wed 6/28/2017 8:15 PM Team 3 Team 2 Court 1 3

Wed 7/12/2017 6:15 PM Team 2 Team 3 Court 1 2

Wed 7/12/2017 7:00 PM Team 2 Team 5 Court 1

Wed 7/12/2017 7:40 PM Team 4 Team 1 Court 1

Wed 7/12/2017 8:15 PM Team 3 Team 4 Court 1

Wed 7/19/2017 6:15 PM Team 2 Team 1 Court 1 3

Wed 7/19/2017 7:00 PM Team 4 Team 3 Court 1

Wed 7/19/2017 7:40 PM Team 3 Team 5 Court 1

WEDNESDAY NIGHT SAND VOLLEYBALL LEAGUE 
COURT 1



Date Time Home Team Away Team Court 1 DH Team 

Wed 7/26/2017 6:15 PM Team 1 Team 2 Court 1 1

Wed 7/26/2017 7:00 PM Team 1 Team 3 Court 1

Wed 7/26/2017 7:40 PM Court 1

Wed 7/26/2017 8:15 PM Court 1


